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za obdobie do 31.07.2022

OsobaPoradie
Dátum

zaradenia

Platná mena EUR

Počet
bodov

Dátum
ukončenia

DružbaTyp konania:

1Počet izieb:

16Michaela Paličková 27.05.20221 27.05.2023

10Lucia Szabó Halkovičová 18.07.20222 02.09.2022

9Gabriel László 27.10.20213 27.10.2022

9Elemír Žiga 09.11.20214 09.11.2022

9Marek Horváth 28.02.20225 28.02.2023

9Erika Királyová 01.03.20226 01.03.2023

Miroslav Valent 11.04.20227 11.04.2023

Tibor Forgáč 08.06.20228 08.06.2023

Vyhotovil: Mgr. Ľudmila Černická

Poznámka:

Telefón:
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za obdobie do 31.07.2022

OsobaPoradie
Dátum

zaradenia

Platná mena EUR

Počet
bodov

Dátum
ukončenia

DružbaTyp konania:

2Počet izieb:

16Adriana Prodochl 10.06.20211 10.06.2023

16Erika Albertová 19.07.20212 19.07.2023

16Jozef Kredátus 08.09.20213 08.09.2022

16Vanesa Ikriová 04.10.20214 04.10.2022

16Monika Šimčiková 11.10.20215 11.10.2022

16Miroslava Nováková 26.10.20216 26.10.2022

16Nikola Luptáková 22.11.20217 22.11.2022

16Katarína Rejdovjanová 24.11.20218 22.07.2022

16Marieta Vašková 08.03.20229 08.03.2023

16Dominika Ferková 09.03.202210 09.03.2023

16Michaela Paličková 27.05.202211 27.05.2023

16Štefánia Spišiaková 01.06.202212 01.06.2023

15Gabriela Lászlóová 25.11.202013 25.11.2022

15Alena Rebová 23.03.202114 23.03.2023

15Monika Pavlovská 24.02.202215 24.02.2023

11Judita Šibalová 25.02.202116 25.02.2023

10Gabriel Takács 05.05.202017 05.05.2023

10Jela Fídesová 25.06.202018 25.06.2023

10Michaela Piaterová 20.10.202119 20.10.2022

10Lucia Szabó Halkovičová 18.07.202220 02.09.2022

9Barbora Gáborová 13.05.201921 13.05.2023

9Monika Szentandrásiová 26.08.202022 26.08.2022

9Alžbeta Šmihulová 04.03.202123 04.03.2023

9Katarína Hatvanská 02.06.202124 02.06.2023

9Monika Lázárová 13.10.202125 13.10.2022

9Elemír Žiga 09.11.202126 09.11.2022

9Erika Királyová 01.03.202227 01.03.2023

9Viera Vavreková 11.05.202228 11.05.2023

1Nikolas Milko 28.07.202229 28.07.2023

Vyhotovil: Mgr. Ľudmila Černická

Poznámka:

Telefón:
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za obdobie do 31.07.2022

OsobaPoradie
Dátum

zaradenia

Platná mena EUR

Počet
bodov

Dátum
ukončenia

DružbaTyp konania:

3Počet izieb:

16Adriana Prodochl 10.06.20211 10.06.2023

16Erika Albertová 19.07.20212 19.07.2023

16Kristián Végh 25.08.20213 25.08.2022

16Jozef Kredátus 08.09.20214 08.09.2022

16Vanesa Ikriová 04.10.20215 04.10.2022

16Jana Skalošová 04.10.20216 04.10.2022

16Miroslava Nováková 26.10.20217 26.10.2022

16Katarína Rejdovjanová 24.11.20218 22.07.2022

16Marta Piešová 16.02.20229 16.02.2023

16Eva Šalamonová 08.04.202210 03.02.2023

16Štefánia Spišiaková 01.06.202211 01.06.2023

15Tímea Kissová 31.08.202012 31.08.2022

11Nora Maková 24.05.201913 24.05.2023

10Mgr. Aneta Šimonová 28.09.201814 28.09.2022

10Gabriel Takács 05.05.202015 05.05.2023

10Jela Fídesová 25.06.202016 25.06.2023

10Michaela Piaterová 20.10.202117 20.10.2022

10Sára Smreková 29.11.202118 29.11.2022

9Alžbeta Šmihulová 04.03.202119 04.03.2023

1Nikolas Milko 28.07.202220 28.07.2023

Vyhotovil: Mgr. Ľudmila Černická

Poznámka:

Telefón:
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za obdobie do 31.07.2022

OsobaPoradie
Dátum

zaradenia

Platná mena EUR

Počet
bodov

Dátum
ukončenia

malometrážnyTyp konania:

1Počet izieb:

30František Kender 03.09.20211 03.09.2022

25Renáta Pitoňáková 16.06.20212 16.06.2023

25Ing. Marian Šebo 08.12.20213 08.12.2022

25Július Turcsányi 14.01.20224 04.11.2022

25Veronika Ruščinová 30.05.20225 30.05.2023

Vyhotovil: Mgr. Ľudmila Černická

Poznámka:

Telefón:
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za obdobie do 31.07.2022

OsobaPoradie
Dátum

zaradenia

Platná mena EUR

Počet
bodov

Dátum
ukončenia

NadabulaTyp konania:

10Sára Smreková 29.11.20211 29.11.2022

Vyhotovil: Mgr. Ľudmila Černická

Poznámka:

Telefón:
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za obdobie do 31.07.2022

OsobaPoradie
Dátum

zaradenia

Platná mena EUR

Počet
bodov

Dátum
ukončenia

nižší štandardTyp konania:

20Marcela Rézmüvesová 22.09.20211 22.09.2022

20Magdaléna Rézművesová 17.03.20222 30.11.2022

20Karolína Janková 01.06.20223 22.12.2022

Slavomír Gono 29.07.20214 29.07.2022

Marie Rusznyáková 17.08.20215 17.08.2022

Štefan Hovanec 23.08.20216 23.08.2022

Vyhotovil: Mgr. Ľudmila Černická

Poznámka:

Telefón:
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za obdobie do 31.07.2022

OsobaPoradie
Dátum

zaradenia

Platná mena EUR

Počet
bodov

Dátum
ukončenia

Šafárikova 101Typ konania:

2Počet izieb:

20Monika Šimčiková 08.10.20211 08.10.2022

5JUDr. Pavol Szaniszló 29.09.20212 29.09.2022

Vyhotovil: Mgr. Ľudmila Černická

Poznámka:

Telefón:


